
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:53.233 71 23.752 46.873 42.478 1:53.1035 7 71 4 1

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.467 72 23.986 46.603 42.782 1:53.3714 5 73 2 4

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.734 73 23.886 47.139 42.517 1:53.5427 3 72 7 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:53.960 64 24.076 46.973 42.747 1:53.7964 4 55 6 3

21 HAAS RT 1:54.008 55 24.218 46.563 42.868 1:53.6495 5 39 1 5

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.547 26 24.114 47.209 42.918 1:54.2417 2 26 9 6

13 Race Lab 1:54.556 67 24.041 47.250 43.131 1:54.4226 7 64 11 7

99 Attempto Racing 1:54.781 38 24.187 47.241 43.297 1:54.7255 3 38 10 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.065 69 24.158 47.182 43.348 1:54.6888 4 67 8 10

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.141 810 24.383 47.380 43.312 1:55.0758 8 214 12 9

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:55.383 511 24.428 47.499 43.366 1:55.2935 4 515 14 11

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.444 712 24.349 47.558 43.409 1:55.3167 7 612 15 12

85 CP Racing 1:55.451 513 24.237 47.494 43.690 1:55.4213 6 510 13 14

50 Huber Motorsport 1:56.085 514 24.369 47.929 43.697 1:55.9956 5 213 16 15

92 HAAS RT 1:59.458 515 24.944 48.413 44.982 1:58.3395 3 219 24 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

10 Grove Racing 1:53.233 71 23.752 46.873 42.478 1:53.1035 7 71 4 1

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:53.734 72 23.886 47.139 42.517 1:53.5427 3 72 7 2

13 Race Lab 1:54.556 63 24.041 47.250 43.131 1:54.4226 7 64 11 7

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:55.383 54 24.428 47.499 43.366 1:55.2935 4 515 14 11

22 Century Motorsport 1:55.444 75 24.349 47.558 43.409 1:55.3167 7 612 15 12

92 HAAS RT 1:59.458 56 24.944 48.413 44.982 1:58.3395 3 219 24 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.467 71 23.986 46.603 42.782 1:53.3714 5 73 2 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:53.960 62 24.076 46.973 42.747 1:53.7964 4 55 6 3

21 HAAS RT 1:54.008 53 24.218 46.563 42.868 1:53.6495 5 39 1 5

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.065 64 24.158 47.182 43.348 1:54.6888 4 67 8 10

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.141 85 24.383 47.380 43.312 1:55.0758 8 214 12 9

85 CP Racing 1:55.451 56 24.237 47.494 43.690 1:55.4213 6 510 13 14
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

750 Scott Sport 1:55.824 71 24.719 46.894 44.190 1:55.8037 6 717 5 18

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:55.840 52 24.637 46.609 44.119 1:55.3658 6 216 3 17

701 Vortex V8 1:56.801 23 24.346 48.052 43.443 1:55.8413 5 211 18 13

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:58.164 74 25.224 48.064 44.811 1:58.0996 7 721 19 22

795 Toro Verde 1:58.561 25 24.823 48.452 43.948 1:57.2236 6 418 26 16

715 P21 Motorsport 2:03.036 46 26.300 49.278 46.893 2:02.4715 3 431 31 35

721 P21 Motorsport 2:08.905 37 27.584 51.574 49.644 2:08.8024 3 241 38 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.726 31 25.057 47.940 44.490 1:57.4874 7 720 17 19

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:58.160 42 25.279 48.098 44.540 1:57.9176 2 423 20 20

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.872 43 25.261 48.451 44.736 1:58.4487 3 222 25 21

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:59.167 24 25.420 48.242 45.207 1:58.8696 4 225 21 25

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:59.301 25 25.889 48.316 45.096 1:59.3012 2 228 22 24

965 MDM Ireckonu 1:59.312 66 25.384 48.391 45.388 1:59.1636 5 424 23 26

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:00.363 57 25.729 48.661 45.718 2:00.1086 7 527 29 27

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:00.926 68 25.466 48.659 46.530 2:00.6556 3 526 28 32

936 KKrämer Racing 2:01.259 69 25.965 48.529 46.076 2:00.5705 5 630 27 28

937 KKrämer Racing 2:02.567 510 25.959 49.260 47.015 2:02.2344 4 529 30 36

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:03.367 211 26.411 49.314 47.642 2:03.3672 2 232 32 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:57.726 31 25.057 47.940 44.490 1:57.4874 7 720 17 19

931 QMMF by HRT 1:58.872 42 25.261 48.451 44.736 1:58.4487 3 222 25 21

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:59.167 23 25.420 48.242 45.207 1:58.8696 4 225 21 25

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:59.301 24 25.889 48.316 45.096 1:59.3012 2 228 22 24

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:00.926 65 25.466 48.659 46.530 2:00.6556 3 526 28 32

936 KKrämer Racing 2:01.259 66 25.965 48.529 46.076 2:00.5705 5 630 27 28

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:03.367 27 26.411 49.314 47.642 2:03.3672 2 232 32 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:04.100 21 26.489 51.128 46.483 2:04.1002 2 234 34 31

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:04.280 32 26.613 50.979 46.688 2:04.2803 3 335 33 33

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:04.563 53 26.443 51.437 46.391 2:04.2717 5 533 35 30

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.273 34 26.832 51.551 46.813 2:05.1964 3 337 37 34

496 Continental Racing 2:07.133 45 27.124 51.509 48.012 2:06.6454 5 739 36 39
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

277 CWS Engineering 2:06.211 61 26.659 52.890 46.088 2:05.6377 6 536 40 29

278 CWS Engineering 2:07.741 22 27.088 53.150 47.253 2:07.4913 3 238 41 37

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.871 63 27.136 53.225 48.051 2:08.4126 5 440 42 40

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.172 44 27.890 53.514 48.671 2:10.0755 4 643 43 41

223 Race Track Competition 2:10.415 55 27.714 52.710 49.631 2:10.0554 5 542 39 42

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.871 61 27.136 53.225 48.051 2:08.4126 5 440 42 40

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.172 42 27.890 53.514 48.671 2:10.0755 4 643 43 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:06.211 61 26.659 52.890 46.088 2:05.6377 6 536 40 29

278 CWS Engineering 2:07.741 22 27.088 53.150 47.253 2:07.4913 3 238 41 37

223 Race Track Competition 2:10.415 53 27.714 52.710 49.631 2:10.0554 5 542 39 42
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